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Support Your Neighbour...
Buy Local...  
Buy Fresh...
Please note that this map does not show 
 all roads. Every effort has been made to  
ensure that the map has adequate road  
detail to get you to listed farmers.

Food items purchased at farm gates are 
not necessarily from licensed or inspected 
facilities. For food safety information 
contact the Chatham-Kent Public Health 
Unit at 519-352-7270.
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Fruit & Vegetables
1. ADEL Farms Inc............................................C5
6. Delhaven Orchards Ltd................................. F6
10. Gladstone Farms....................................... G5
11. Golden Acres Peach Company................... G5
12. Greatview Orchards & Farm Market .......... G6
16. Jennen Family Farm Market ....................... F2
17. Joyce Farm Market.....................................H1
18. Kaiya Farms & Market Garden................... E6
21. Manitree Fruit Farms ................................ G6
24. Nature’s Finest Produce Ltd. .......................D4
25. Pardo’s Berrie Farm ................................... F6
26. Parks Blueberries .......................................H1
27. Paul & Patti Watson Organic  

Sweet Potatoes ........................................C2
28. Peeters Mushroom Farm ............................ F5
30. Platinum Produce ..................................... G4
32. R Farms Inc................................................ E3
33. Ridgetown Farmers Market.........................H3
34. River Bell Market Garden ........................... E1
35. Riverwood Farms - Garlic
37. Sarah’s Farm Markets................................. E4
39. Snobelen Homestead................................. G2
41. Sunshine Asparagus Farms/ 

Sunshine Pickles.......................................H1
43. Thompson’s Orchards Ltd. .......................... F5
44. van Koeverden Orchard............................ G2
45. Zonderland Ag Enterprises Ltd..................... E2

Baked goods/Preserves
11. Golden Acres Peach Company .................. G5
12. Greatview Orchards & Farm Market .......... G6
26. Parks Blueberries .......................................H1
41. Sunshine Asparagus Farms/ 

Sunshine Pickles.......................................H1
 

Flowers, Bedding Plants,  
Herbs, Shrubs & Trees

1. ADEL Farms Inc............................................C5
13. Hat Trick Farms.......................................... F5
18. Kaiya Farms and Garden Market................ E6
19. Kentwood Gardens.................................... E1
22.. Mitz U Florals........................................... E8
29. Pine Lane Flowers Farm..............................C6
33. Ridgetown Farmers Market.........................H3
37. Sarah’s Farm Markets................................. E4
38. Sloan Nursery & Christmas Trees (Bill & Shane 

Sloan).....................................................H1
39. Snobelen Homestead................................. G2
42. S-W Gardens ...........................................H2 

6. Delhaven Orchards Ltd................................. F6
7. Earl & Bill Elgie............................................ F1
9. Giffin’s Maple Syrup Products .......................H5

Pick Your Own
25. Pardo’s Berrie Farm ................................... F6
26. Parks Blueberries .......................................H1
39. Snobelen Homestead................................. G2

Meat, Fish, Poultry, Eggs
3. Buis Beef..................................................... E5
4. Clear Creek Farms........................................J3
5. Craven Land & Cattle Co Ltd......................... F3
14. Highgate Tender Meats Ltd.  ........................ I2
20. Loop Fisheries Ltd....................................... B8
31. Presteve Foods Limited................................ B8
32. R Farms Inc................................................ E3
34. River Bell Market Garden ........................... E1
36. Roesch Meats and more ............................. F3

27. Paul & Patti Watson Organic  
Sweet Potatoes ........................................C2

33. Ridgetown Farmers Market.........................H3
34. River Bell Market Garden ........................... E1
41. Sunshine Asparagus Farms/ 

Sunshine Pickles.......................................H1
 

Winery/ Brewery
2. Bayside Brewing Company Ltd.  ...................H6
8. Early Acres Estate Winery............................. E3
40. Sons of Kent Brewing Co............................ E4

Other
1. ADEL Farms Inc............................................C5
2. Bayside Brewing Company Ltd.  ...................H6
12. Greatview Orchards & Farm Market  ......... G6
13. Hat Trick Farms.......................................... F5
15. imaze The Thamesville Maize .................... G2
18. Kaiya Farms and Garden Market -.............. E6
19. Kentwood Gardens.................................... E1
23. Mom’s Dip.................................................H2
26. Parks Blueberries .......................................H1
33. Ridgetown Farmers Market.........................H3
34. River Bell Market Garden ........................... E1
36. Roesch Meats and more ............................. F3
37. Sarah’s Farm Markets................................. E4
39. Snobelen Homestead................................. G2
40. Sons of Kent Brewing Co............................ E4
41. Sunshine Asparagus Farms.........................H1

Maple syrup, Honey, Cider

Organic

44. van Koeverden Orchard............................ G2


